Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

06/07/13
16/07/16
12/11/16
10/07/16
08/10/16
22/07/18
07/04/18
14/10/17
10/11/18
18/07/15
111117
23/09/13
22/02/04
13/10/18
10/12/16
15/07/18
23/02/02
29/03/02
05/01/02
15/04/01
01/04/01
11/03/00
01/03/03
06/03/99

Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
NASL London

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
NASL London

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Hatfield Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
NASL London

Summer at Dagenham

Sussex County Championships

Portsmouth Easter Meet

Brighton 18th AG Open Meet

Portsmouth Easter Meet

Sussex County championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Venue

Hastings
Luton
Braintree
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Luton
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Luton
Borehamwood
Luton
Braintree
Hatfield
Various
Enfield
Borehamwood
Dagenham
Crawley
Portsmouth
Prince Regent
Portsmouth
Various
Various
Crawley

Various
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Broomfield 3
Hatfield 3
Broomfield 3
Brighton Dol 2
Hatfield 3
Broomfield 3
Broomfield 3

3
Broomfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Broomfield 3
Broomfield 3
Brighton Dol 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:25.13 431 F 10/11/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Borehamwood Broomfield 3
2:27.96 406 F 13/10/18  The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Broomfield 3
2:23.60 444 H 22/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Brighton Dol 2
2:31.72 377 F 15/07/18 Summer at Dagenham Dagenham Brighton Dol 3
2:23.99 441 H 07/04/18  Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018 HERTFORDSHIRE SC Hatfield 3
2:25.19 430 F 11/11/17  NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Braintree Broomfield 3
2:24.81 433 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Broomfield 3
2:28.05 406 F 10/12/16  NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3
2:20.32 476 F 12/11/16 NASL London Braintree Broomfield 3
2:23.18 448 F 08/10/16  NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3
2:18.60 494 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet Luton Hatfield 3
2:21.09 469 H 10/07/16  City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Hatfield 3
2:25.19 430 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton 3
2:25.21 430 F 23/09/13  Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4
2:17.69 504 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hatfield 3
2:27.87 407 H 22/02/04 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2
2:75.70 175 H 01/03/03  Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2
2:36.67 342 H 29/03/02 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2
2:35.69 349 23/02/02  Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2
2:36.85 341 H 05/01/02 Brighton 18th AG Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2
2:43.79 299 H 15/04/01 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2
2:44.29 297 01/04/01 Sussex County championships Various Hatfield 2
2:56.52 239 11/03/00  Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2
3:03.25 214 06/03/99  Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2
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